1
Thickness Measurement Sensors
COATINGS THICKNESS
POINT SENSOR
C3-WXXXPXX-TYY
 Features  Applications
 Contactless sensor
 Non-Destructive measurement

Parameter Symbol Value Unit
Measurable thickness range Ep 0.01 - 1000 µm
Accuracy σEp < 3% of the measured thickness µm
Measurement duration tm 10 – 1000 ms
Measurement distance range dm 15 – 150 mm
 Safety Level
Parameter Symbol Value Unit
Mean time to dangerous failure MTTFd 1454 Years
Diagnostic Coverage DCavg >99% %
 References
Maximum power2
(W)
Wavelength
(nm)
Reference
1 455 C3-W455P1
1 1470 C3-W1470P1
3 1550 C3-W1550P3
1 980 C3-W980P1
4 980 C3-W980P4
10 980 C3-W980P10
 Repeatability by thickness range1
2
Thickness range
(µm)

150 (T60)
g
 Available spot sizes and measurement distances
Spot
diameter
(mm)
Measurement
distance
d
(mm)
Reference of the front lens Typical tolerances on distance (mm)1
Paint, adhesives,
polymer coatings…
Metallic, ceramic…
coatings
0.3 20 SP03-FL-WD20-SD0.3 ±2 ±0.5
0.7 20 SP03-FL-WD20-SD0.7 ±2 ±0.5
2.5 20 SP03-FL-WD20-SD2.5 ±2 ±0.5
4.9 20 SP03-FL-WD20-SD4.9 ±2 ±0.5
6.5 20 SP03-FL-WD20-SD6.5 ±2 ±0.5
0.8 40 SP03-FL-WD40-SD0.8 ±4 ±1
2.3 40 SP03-FL-WD40-SD2.3 ±4 ±1
3.3 40 SP03-FL-WD40-SD3.3 ±4 ±1
10 40 SP03-FL-WD40-SD10.0 ±4 ±1
12 40 SP03-FL-WD40-SD12.0 ±4 ±1
8.8 100 SP03-FL-WD100-SD8.3 ±10 ±4
11.8 150 SP03-FL-WD150-SD11.8 ±20 ±10
 Available optical probes references
3
Reference T33 T60
Size (mm)  Lc x Wc x Hc D66 x 93 D35 x 64